
 SAFRA Toa Payoh: 
8 Mar (Fri) to 15 Mar (Fri)

Roving Exhibition
(March - May 2024)

These exhibitions showcase examples of Singaporeans
putting TD into action and aim to inspire Singaporeans to
continue playing our part to keep Singapore prepared and
strong.  Stay tuned for updates on exhibition dates.

Air Force Museum:
9 Mar (Sat) to 16 Mar (Sat)

The Treasury:
18 Mar (Mon) to 23 Mar (Sat)

Queenstown Public Library:
29 Apr (Mon) to 13 May (Mon)

National Library Atrium:
13 Apr (Sat) to 23 Apr (Tue)

Heartbeat @ Bedok:
 18 Mar (Mon) to 31 Mar (Sun)

 NUS UTown Lobby Area:
1 Apr (Mon) to 12 Apr (Fri)

Jurong West Public Library:
28 Apr (Sun) to 13 May (Mon)


